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Sara Anne Boyd

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Sara Anne Boyd
Postcode WNS8 9TA

Date of birth July 1980

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GRAYLAW HEYSHAM LIMITED
GRAYLAW PROPERTIES LIMITED
WS MEZERON HOLDINGS LTD
GRAYLAW HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAYLAW INTERNATIONAL
FREIGHT GROUP LIMITED

GLFA CO LIMITED

GRAYLAW WAREHOUSING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

M AND S TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

TRAILER AUTO GROUP LIMITED
TRAILER SOLUTIONS CENTRE LTD
LGV FLEET SERVICES LIMITED
HILLCRAFT UK LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

14615552
11988549
13143650
11992323
01974963

11964493
08811328

Number
15515274

14274464
14261009
12409887
06189846

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Newly
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910294951

910294951
Graylaw International Gillibrands

Road

Skelmersdale

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/05/2023
24/12/2021
03/03/2021
19/06/2019
17/06/2019

26/04/2019
18/07/2014

App. Date
02/10/2024

03/08/2022
28/07/2022
01/03/2022
28/03/2007

01/04/2018

Res. Date
02/10/2024

29/10/2024

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



